
Kiseptic

DETTol

Dettol is the modern defence
against the germs of Infection: On
the cut which may lead to blood
poisoning; in the room from which
sicknessmayspread,intheall-import-
ant details of bodily hygiene, usc
Dettol'Sthe modern antiseptic-for
safety: 'Askyourdoctor:

DETTOLTRAdEKark
TheModernAntiseptic
Yourchemisthas'Dettol' inbottles
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RUSMAKillsSuperfluous HaIR
Resulcs guaranceed: Consuk
cacions free and confdencial:
Sendscampedaddressedenvelopes
FLORENCEHULLENCMd:DeptLL
BankoNZChmrs:MannerSeWellagrod

RELIEVE FOOTAND
LECPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

{Tired,aching,feetrheumatic-Iikefootand lez
pains; ere ali symptomsof weak Or fallenarches Dr.Scholl'$ ArchSupportsgive int
mediatereliefandremovethecause;bygentlyand frmlysupportingthearch and stopping
ligamentousstraln:

AaedByDe:SSchalD!Scholls "deakrseveryshere
ARCHSUPPORTS
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12. 0-1.30 p.m. Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)B.30 Sacred Song Service

6.158 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7.0 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,"Egmont" Overture (Beethoven)7.8 Mile. Gernay and Georges Thill,
"Softly Awakes My Heart’’, "Same
son and Delilah" (Saint-Saens)7.16 Simon Barer (piano), Waltz in AFlat Major (Chopin)

7.20 Guila Bustabo (violin), "On Wingsof Song" (Mendelssohn)7.24 Boston Promenade Orchestra,
"Spanish Rhapsody" (Chabrier)7.30 Fireside memories
Radio stage8.16 "Romany Spy"8.30 Cedric Sharpe (’cellist), Essie
Ackland (contralto)
ge Sunday evening talkNewsreel with Commentary"Sorrell and Son"
10. 0 Close down

i) Y ot ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS,8. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"10.15 Feminine Artists: Orchestras and
Chorus

11. 0 Salvation Army Service: ACitadel (Major Albert Bartlett)12.16 p.m. Concert. Celebrities1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LONDONNEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Music by Delius: Sonata No. 2,Lionel Tertis and George Reeves2.46 Orchestras of the World
3.30 ‘" Madman’s Island"
3.43 Light Orchestras and Ballads4. 0 Presbyterian Service: St. Andrew’s
Church (Rey. Ronald S. Watson)6.30 Big Brother -* Song Service6.15 LONDON NEW:

6.30 "We Work ane: Victory"8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Organ Recital by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D., Dunedin CityOrganist
(Relay from Town Hall)8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary8.26 Station notices

9.27 Czech Philharmonic Orchestra,Slavonic Dance No. 7 in CG Minor
(Dvorak)

9.30 a Reputation for Benevolence,"y W. Graeme-Holder
Wood and Queen’s Hall Or-

chestra,"Mock Morris" ...... Grainger10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENZO DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.
6. 0
lege oeees6.20 Topicaltalk
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and Son"
excerpts10.0 adown

GIN Mite atti:
8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
10. 0
11. 0
"With the Boys Overseas"
Recordings
Sunday morning programme

41. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
2. 0
2.30
3. 0
3.16

NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)
Marek Weber and his Orchestra
Music of Lehar
Suite in Five Movements (Pur-
cell), Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Famous artist: Cedric Sharpe
(cellist)"Chant Sans Paroles" (Tchaikov-
ski), Hastings Municipal Orchestra

3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle
6.15
6.307.0
3. tt]8.15

Choir
LONDON NEWS
"We Work for Victory"
Roman Catholic Service: Basilica
(Father J. Murphy
Gleanings from far and wide
Station notices
"Those We Love"

Sunday evening talkNewsreel with Commentary"Silas Marner"
Listen to the band!
Close down

[D) rotone. 27m.
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30 Radio Church of Helping Hand10.0 Morning melodieLittle Chapel of Good Cheer10.45« Music in the air
411..0 Variety fare
11.30 Melody and romance
12.15 p.m. Close down
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Listeners’ Subscriptions-Changes of address
ay be made. by giving two weeks’ noticeto

Department, "The Listener,’
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
All programmes in this issue are copyrighterr ee eeewithout
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.25
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11.45

Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Youth at the controls
Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
The Friendly Road ServicePiano patterns
Listeners’ request sessionit)

be

p.m. News from London
The Radio Matinee
News from London
The Diggers’ session
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
"We Work for Victory"Uncle Tom and the Sankey SingersGreat orations
Glimpses of Erin"Aibum Leaf’: A Radio Theatre
resentation
eadliine News
Special programmeThe American Hour
Musical programme
News from London
Meditation music
Close down

WELLINGTON
1130 kc, 265 m.

7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
A Religion for Monday Morning
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Youth at the Controls
Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir
Listen to the band!
The World of Sport
Friendly Road Service of Song
The Morning Star: Amelita Galll-Curci
Comedy cameo1.15 p.m. News from London

A happy, informal hour of song and
music by the forces in camp "‘some-
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where in New Zealand"
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11.15
1
12. 0

’ Headline News, followed by

Radio Matinee
News from London
A session for the Blind
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
Tea-table tunes
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
"We Work for Victory"
Great Orations
Coast Patrol

"Glimpses of Erin" (final broad-
oeMavis Edmonds presents musical
reminiscences

~peows programmee American Hour
Slumber session
Commentary, followed by. Newsfrom London
Variety programmeThe Epilogue
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
«4430&: 210 m:

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.25 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9. © Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.15 Around the Bandstand
10. 0 Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
11.45 Sports summary ("The Toff’)
12. 0 The luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
4.30 The Headline News
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half an hour with Gwen
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
a Great Orations
7.15 Musical programme
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Glimpses of Erin8.45 Special programme

9. O From our record library
9.30 Come to the opera
10. O Variety programme
10.30 Restful musio
41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB "DUNEDIN1280 kc. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.25 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"8.30 Youth at the Controls
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
11. © The Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Radio Matinee
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Julian Lee
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London
"We Work for Victory" ,
Great Orations
Glimpses of Erin
Headline News from London
\A special programmeNews from London
Music for Sunday
Close down .
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PALMERSTON Nth,
400 kee 24m;

5. Op.m. Variety30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir6.15 News from London
6.30 ‘"‘We Work for Victory"
6.45 Guest Artists: Bebe Daniels and

* Ben Lyon.7.0 Spy Exchange7.15 Great Orations
7.30 Favourites of the week8.0 Headline News, followed by
Glimpses of Erin40. 0 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

9. 0am. Miss M. Griffin: KeepFit!
9.11 Miss A, E. Laurenson:
Singing Time for Juniors.

9.17 Miss M. Armour: Music
and Movement (Primers)

—

1.
9.24 Miss D. McLeod: "Skyways
Northward!" An air thriller
for geography pupils and
others (episode 4).

9.35 Miss M. L, Smith: Parlons
trangais,eee


